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ACEVEDO AGUILAR ENRIQUE

AGOUMI  MOHAMMED KARIM

AGUILERA GARCIA IRENE

AI  XIN

AL MAKKIUI  TAHAR

ALCÓN PARRA MARÍA

ALONSO ORTEGA PEDRO

ALVAREZ VEGA CARMEN

APARICIO BENITEZ EMILIO

BALBIS HUETE MARIA

BARRALES LOPEZ PABLO

BELTRAN MACIAS MARIA DOLORES

BERBEL FERNANDEZ BLANCA

CALVO LEON JOSE PEDRO

CARA ESTEBAN MIREIA

CARAVACA GAMEZ CELIA

CARDENAS TORRES ANDRES

CARRILLO RONDAN MARGARITA

CATALAN USERO ARACELI

CERVANTES LARDON MARIA

D AMBROSIO FONSECA ANGEL

ATILIO

DA SILVA PIRES SILVIA VANESSA

DE BENITO GONZALEZ ISABEL

DIAZ MONTERO MARIA

DOMENECH LLOPIS CARLA

DOMINGUEZ AREITIO NEREA

DORADO LINERO ANA

EL KADAOUI EL OUARIACHI SARA

FADON PADILLA LUCIA

FERNANDEZ VARGAS JAVIER

FRANKOWSKA  IZABELA ANNA

FUENTES RUIZ GERMAN

GALLEGO GOMEZ REBECA

GARCIA CASTILLO CAROLINA

GARCIA CASTILLO MARIA

GARCIA DE LA GALAN MARTIN DE LA

SIERRA MARTA

GARCIA ENRIQUEZ ALFONSO JESUS

GARCIA GUERRA BELEN

GARCIA JIMENEZ MARIA

GARCIA REDONDO ADRIANO PABLO

GARCIA ROSILLO IRENE

GARCIA SANCHEZ MARTA

GONZALEZ AGUIRRE DAVID

GONZALEZ JAVIERRE JESUS RAFAEL

GUIDET GOMEZ ANGEL JOAQUIN

GUIL LOPEZ JUAN JOSE

GUISADO GARCIA ALEJANDRA

GUTIERREZ LOPEZ FERNANDO

HABBOOB MARTOS DALAL

JIMENEZ CALERO MARINA

JIMENEZ CHECA CARLOS

Apellidos y nombre

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

Centro

USANORTHARI01

MA ABDELMAL03

RCHSANTIAGO02

BR UNIRIO02

BR SAOPAU02

BR BRASILIA02

MA ABDELMAL03

CDNLETHBRI01

RCHSANTIAGO02

RCHUNITALCA02

SRBBELGRADO04

RA NLITORAL02

RA CENTROBA02

RCHCATCHILE02

CDNTRENTU01

J  RITSUMEI05

HKJJORDANIA03

SU MOSLOMON04

MEXUNCOLIMA02

CDNVACOU01

RA CATPLATA02

BR CATARINA02

RCHANDBELLO02

CO PONTMED02

RA CENTROBA02

MEXBAJACALI02

RCHMAYOR02

BR RIOGRSUL02

RCHVALPARAI02

RCHDESARROLLO02

SU MOSCLING04

MEXAUTAGUAS02

USANORTHARI01

MA SETTAT03

USAWASHINGT01

MEXMICHOACA02

MEXAYUCATAN02

BR UNIRIO02

PE VALLEJO02

CORSEOUL05

AUSWESTSYD05

MEXSALLEBAJIO02

MEXCARIBE02

MEXUNCOLIMA02

CO PJAVERIA02

BR CATARINA02

USAGEORGTEC01

CO PONTMED02

RCHDESARROLLO02

MEXMICHOACA02

USACAROLINA01

C.Destino

090-143

090-053

090-107

090-019

090-018

090-005

090-053

090-025

090-107

090-113

090-120

090-094

090-089

090-100

090-029

090-049

090-044

090-125

090-078

090-030

090-088

090-006

090-098

090-036

090-089

090-064

090-105

090-017

090-114

090-103

090-124

090-059

090-143

090-057

090-148

090-074

090-063

090-019

090-084

090-040

090-004

090-076

090-065

090-078

090-035

090-006

090-139

090-036

090-103

090-074

090-135

Ref.

1

7

2

3

2

9

12

1

12

15

1

15

3

2

1

7

1

1

1

1

1

5

3

5

2

3

4

4

1

1

1

2

1

1

9

1

1

1

8

15

3

8

2

3

1

11

1

8

2

1

11

Orden

10

10

5

5

5

5

10

10

5

5

10

5

5

5

10

10

10

5

5

10

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

10

5

10

5

5

5

5

10

10

5

5

5

5

5

10

5

5

5

10

MesesFase

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

283

204

222

264

237

242

237

294

296

233

237

214

267

214

200

222

252

285

249

209

221

201

206

242

204

260

259

204

204

235

273

242

236

252

228

206

235

209

214

242

292

239

236

249

237

237

228

235

213

242

228

Titulo

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR.

Observaciones
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62097

JIMENEZ LUCENA JULIA

JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ MARIA JOSE

KHERKHACH  RACHID

LÓPEZ JIMÉNEZ PATRICIA

MARTINEZ CEJUDO EVA

MARTINEZ GONZALEZ IRENE

MEDINA CASADO BEATRIZ

MEDINA SOSA ALVARO

MOLINA MUÑOZ PAULA

MONTERO MARCOS ALMA

MONTES ZAFRA MARIA DOLORES

MORALES DE RUEDA FERNANDO

MORENO CRUZ ANGELA

MORILLA NIETO EMILIO

MOYANO LOPEZ JULIO ALBERTO

OSPITIA SALCEDO YULI VANESSA

OSUNA FERNANDEZ PAOLA MARIA

PARRA VALERA JULIA

PEDRO SEDEÑO CRISTINA

GUADALUPE

RAISS  NIHAL

REBOLLEDO LOBILLO MARIA

REDONDO GARCIA ANA

RODRIGUEZ AGUILERA CLAUDIA

RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ SERGIO

RODRIGUEZ CARRILLO ANTONIO

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ PILAR

RODRIGUEZ SOLER RUBEN CAIN

ROMERO CUADROS NATALIA

ROMERO MALDONADO ANA MARIA

ROMERO RODRIGUEZ IAN MIGUEL

ROMERO SOTO MARIA TERESA

RUANO CUSAC ELENA

RUIZ AGUILERA ALEJANDRO

SALAZAR GONZALEZ JORGE

ANDRÉS

SALVADOR MOLINERO MARIA

SANCHEZ MARTINEZ CRISTINA

SANCHEZ MARTINEZ MELANIE

SANTOS PEREZ SEBASTIAN

SEGURA PINTO ALICIA

SIERRA CASTILLO JUAN MIGUEL

SOTO CABEZAS AURORA

TORRES CANO ELENA

TUTOR GARCIA ANA MARIA

URIBE GOMEZ JUAN PABLO

VAQUERO FERNANDEZ PATRICIA

VILCHES MORCILLO REBECA

Apellidos y nombre

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

Centro

RA CENTROBA02

CO UTPEREIR02

BR FESTAMA02

BR FEDBAHIA02

RPCPEKIN05

AUSTESIDNEY05

MEXGUANAJUA02

MEXITESO02

USANORTHARI01

BR FEDBAHIA02

SRBBELGRADO04

RCHCATCHILE02

RA NLITORAL02

CDNLETHBRI01

BR FEDBAHIA02

MEXUNCOLIMA02

YV CENTRAL02

RA SALVADOR02

USAUMETPR01

MA ABDELMAL03

MEXAYUCATAN02

RA ENRIOS02

AUSMELBOURN05

RCHDESARROLLO02

CO NACIONAL02

BR BRASILIA02

RCHSANTIAGO02

RCHTOMAS02

RCHCENCHILE02

USAWASHINGT01

RA NALCOMAH02

MA SETTAT03

BR SAOPAU02

SU TECPETER04

MEXCRISTOBAL02

MEXGUANAJUA02

PE VALLEJO02

MEXAUTAGUAS02

USAILLINURB01

AUSMELBOURN05

RA SALVADOR02

USANORTHARI01

MEXAUTESTAD02

MEXMICHOACA02

MEXCARIBE02

CDNLETHBRI01

C.Destino

090-089

090-039

090-011

090-009

090-117

090-003

090-070

090-072

090-143

090-009

090-120

090-100

090-094

090-025

090-009

090-078

090-150

090-096

090-147

090-053

090-063

090-090

090-002

090-103

090-033

090-005

090-107

090-110

090-101

090-148

090-092

090-057

090-018

090-127

090-067

090-070

090-084

090-059

090-140

090-002

090-096

090-143

090-060

090-074

090-065

090-025

Ref.

7

2

2

1

1

1

1

3

10

1

1

3

3

2

11

12

2

1

9

1

3

13

1

5

5

11

1

12

2

6

4

1

12

3

9

2

1

10

1

1

2

9

2

1

1

14

Orden

5

5

5

5

5

10

5

5

10

5

10

5

5

10

5

5

5

5

10

10

5

5

10

5

5

5

5

5

5

10

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

10

10

5

10

5

5

5

10

Meses

Suma total meses:Total alumnos:

Fase

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

222

244

204

358

252

252

260

257

283

244

222

206

222

296

237

242

204

206

298

204

228

357

252

209

244

259

222

407

228

228

242

252

237

291

236

222

266

249

285

252

235

205

263

283

238

239

Titulo

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR.

Observaciones


